
O2Lux # 13 Beynert
Bois du Beynert 21.9.2024

ASUB

Jacques DOUCY
SUD O LUX
Circuit : H:Noir Moyen
Distance : 4200m (Dénivelé 125m)
Temps : 1:44:17 (24'50"/km)

10/13 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Marc DEPAUE 0:52:07
2. André PIERLOT 0:58:44
3. David ROACH 1:02:39

1. 55 00:02:14 163m 13'42"/km
2. 31 00:11:33 00:13:47 299m 38'38"/km
3. 32 00:02:48 00:16:35 627m 4'28"/km
4. 33 00:21:28 00:38:03 565m 38'00"/km
5. 34 00:09:18 00:47:21 331m 28'06"/km
6. 35 00:11:13 00:58:34 356m 31'30"/km
7. 36 00:03:53 01:02:27 205m 18'57"/km
8. 37 00:10:21 01:12:48 517m 20'01"/km
9. 38 00:12:35 01:25:23 316m 39'49"/km

10. 39 00:09:26 01:34:49 188m 50'11"/km
11. 53 00:03:12 01:38:01 276m 11'36"/km
12. 54 00:01:13 01:39:14 47m 25'53"/km
13. 41 00:03:20 01:42:34 161m 20'42"/km
14. 999 00:01:43 01:44:17 167m 10'17"/km
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